Oct 20 2024 (09:07) India Rail Info 1

Gwalior - Kailaras MEMU Special/01893 - MEMU - NCR
GWL/Gwalior Junction to KQS/Kailaras
2h 30m - 68 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 GWL |Gwalior Junction 05:40 0 |1 0 21 (212 |NCR
2 BLNR |Birlanagar Junction 05:48 05:50 2m |4 |1 3 62 |204 |[NCR
3 |RRU |Rayaru 06:00 06:02 2m (0 |1 13 |30 |194 |NCR
4 |BMZ [Bamour Gaon 06:14 06:16 2m (0 |1 19 |34 NCR
5 |ABE |Ambikeshwar 06:35 06:37 2m |0 |1 30 |44 NCR
6 [SMV |Sumaoli 06:47 06:49 2m (0 |1 37 |29 NCR
7 |JPO Jora Alapur 07:13 07:15 2m |0 |1 49 34 181 [NCR
8 [BHAT |Bhatpura 07:28 07:30 2m (0 |1 56 |18 NCR
9 KQS |Kailaras 08:10 0 |1 68 |- 192 |NCR

Oct 20 2024 (09:07) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



